FERMATE ROBERTO

7:30 partenza

7:35

7:40
7:41
7:44

7:45

7:53
8:01

8:03

8:07
8:13

8:15

8:16

8:18

8:21

8:22

8:30 arrivo

Via Balla 16

Via Balla 16
VIAUMBERTO I 1
VilA SAN ROCCO 20
VIA SAN ROCCO 57
VIA UMBERTO I 1
VIA CASCINETTA 2
VIA CASCINETTA 2
VIA VARANDONE 9

VIA REGINA MARGHERITA 3

VIA UMBERTO |
VIA IPPOLITA POLLEDRO

STRADA TOMALON 12
STRADA TOMALON 12
VIATORINO 11

VIA SAN GIOVANNI 42
via Bricco Scaglia 1
via Bricco Scaglia 1
VIA VALLE 1

VIA SERRA 9

VIA SERRA 9

VIA CECCA 23

VIA GAIA' 2

VIA GAIA' 2

VIA GAIA9

MONTAFIA AT
MONTAFIA AT
MONTAFIA AT
VIALE AT

VIALE AT

VIALE AT

VIALE AT

VIALE AT

PIEA AT

PIOVA' MASSAIA AT
PIOVA' MASSAIA AT
PIOVA' MASSAIA AT
PIOVA' MASSAIA AT
COCCONATO AT
COCCONATO AT
PIOVA' MASSAIA AT
CAPRIGLIO AT
CAPRIGLIO AT
CAPRIGLIO AT
CAPRIGLIO AT
CAPRIGLIO
CAPRIGLIO
CAPRIGLIO AT
CAPRIGLIO
CAPRIGLIO
CAPRIGLIO

rientro

12:30

12:35

12:40
12:41
12:44

12:45

12:53
13:01

13:03

13:07
13:13

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:21

13:22



